
Project Name and Number 

IFB# 300-28-24 

Elevator Inspections Authority Wide 

Date Issued 

September 16, 2024 

Due Date: 

October 17, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 

September 26, 2024 at 10:00 

a.m. 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 
 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2810 

  

 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org 

 

 

 

Courtnay Bryson 

 

 

ATIS Elevator 

Inspections, LLC 

 

 

512 N. Main Street 

Syracuse, NY 13212 

 

 

314-396-7894 

  

 

jsitzmann@atis.com 

 

 

Jay Sitzmann 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB# 300-28-24 

Elevator Inspections Authority Wide  

Date Issued 

September 16, 2024 

Due Date: 

October 17, 2024 at 109:00 a.m.  

Pre Sub Meeting 

September 26, 2024 at 10:00 

a.m. 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number Email Representative 
 

 

MHI Consulting, LLC 

(WBE) 

 

 

PO Box 151 

Danboro, PA 18916 

 

 

732-403-7441 

  

 

cworkman@mhi-

consulting.com 

 

 

Christine Workman 

 

National Elevator 

Inspection Services, Inc. 

a Bureau Veritas 

Company 

 

11973 Westline 

Industrial Drive 

St. Louis, MO 63146 

 

 

917-951-5951 

  

 

Gloria.duque@bureauveritas.co

m 

 

 

Gloria Duque 

      

      

      

 

 

mailto:cworkman@mhi-consulting.com
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